PIERRE
FREY

Bamis

FT521001 CAMPAGNE

CAMPAGNE reinterprets one of the brand's classic prints, designed by Bénedicte de Frondeville in the
1980s in a pointillist style, reminiscent of a bucolic landscape with a river running through it. Entirely
made of hand-tufted wool loop, a clever mix of mottled colors brings both softness and character to

this original and unique rug.

FT521001 - LICHEN Pierre Frey

FAMILY

TECHNIQUE

USE

COMPOSITION
DENSITY

PILE

ASPECT

NUMBER OF COLORS

PILE HEIGHT
TOTAL HEIGHT

TOTAL WEIGHT

Rug

Hand-tuft

Moderate traffic

100 % Wool 380Tex

88 Oz/y2

Loop pile

Mat - Textured

13

8.00 mm
0.31inch

13.00 mm
0.51inch

22.83 oz/ft?

NOTES

100% handmade
100% natural fiber

INFORMATION

Production tolerance +/- 3 to 5%
Natural irregularities
Natural peeling
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